LTBL-IDC-1SM-3P LTBL-IDC-1SF-3P LTBL-IDC-3SF-3P LTBL-IDC-3SM-3P
Coaxial Balun 1.6/5.6
Straight Male to IDC 3 Pole
Coaxial Balun 1.6/5.6
Straight Female to IDC 3 Pole
Coaxial Balun BNC
Straight Female to IDC 3 Pole
Coaxial Balun BNC

::: Advantage ::: ::: Advantage :::
::: Specification ::: ::: Specification :::
::: Ordering Information ::: ::: Ordering Information :::
LTBL-IDC-1SM-3P Balun 1.6/5.6 Straight Male to IDC 3 Pole
LTBL-IDC-1SF-3P Balun 1.6/5.6 Straight Female to IDC 3 Pole
LTBL-IDC-1LM-3P Balun 1.6/5.6 Right Angle Male to IDC 3 Pole
LTBL-IDC-1LF-3P Balun 1.6/5.6 Right Angle Female to IDC 3 Pole
LTBL-IDC-3SM-3P Balun BNC Straight Male to IDC 3 Pole
LTBL-IDC-3SF-3P Balun BNC Straight Female to IDC 3 Pole
LTBL-IDC-3LM-3P Balun BNC Right Angle Male to IDC 3 Pole
LTBL-IDC-3LF-3P Balun BNC Right Angle Female to IDC 3 Pole
Part Number Description
Material, Mechanical and Electrical Specification
Insertion loss                              2 Mbit/s : < 0.2dB
           8 Mbit/s : < 0.3 dB